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Custom Pulpboard Coasters

Custom pulpboard coasters offer a versatile, eco-friendly, and highly effective way to leave a

lasting impression with every drink.

Product

Coasters Shape

Coasters Size
Coasters Thickness
Imprint Style
Minimum Qty
Digital Proof

Round Shape Coaster Pricein (P) Siz 50

Custom Pulpboard Coaster

Round, Square, Rectangle and Custom
Shape

3inch, 3.5inch, 4inch, 4.5inch
40pt, 60pt, 80pt

Matte

50

$20(P) (Required)

100 200 300 500 100 200 300

500



elQt O 0 0 0

3"  $15 $1.0 $0.9 $0.7 $0.5 $0.5 $0.4 $0.4 $0.3

35" $1.5 $1.1 $09 $0.7 $0.5 $0.5 $0.4 $0.4 $0.3
8 0 4 2 6 2 6 2 8

4" $1.7 $1.1 $1.0 $0.8 $0.6 $0.5 $0.5 $0.4 $0.4
6 8 8 4 2 6 0 6 2

45" $1.0 $0.8 $0.7 $0.5 $0.4 $0.3 $0.3 $0.3 $0.3
0 2 0 8 2 9 5 2 0

Square Shape Coaster Price in (P)

Rectangle Shape Coaster Price in (P)

Size/Qt 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000



3"

3.5"

4II

4.5"

$2.34

$1.08

$0.96

$1.16

$2.06

$0.92

$0.96

$0.986

$2.06

$0.92

$0.94

$0.98

Custom Shape Coaster Price in (P)

Size/Qt
y

3II

3.5"

4II

4.5"

50

$2.10

$2.16

$2.22

$2.38

100

$1.80

$1.84

$1.88

$2.00

Production Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 - 199

200 - 299

200

$1.80

$1.84

$1.88

$2.00

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

$1.82

$0.80

$0.88

$0.96

300

$1.44

$1.60

$1.64

$1.70

$1.48

$0.67

$0.82

$0.84

500

$1.14

$1.34

$1.36

$1.38

7 Days

$142.30

$175.42

$234.78

$1.34

$0.62

$0.64

$0.66

1000

$1.02

$1.24

$1.28

$1.09

$1.18 $1.08
$0.50 $0.46
$0.48 $0.36
$0.50 $0.40
2000 3000
$0.94 $0.86
$1.00 $0.92
$1.02 $0.94
$1.08 $1.00
5 Days
$195.23
$278.40
$304.51

$1.00

$0.42

$0.30

$0.34

5000

$0.80

$0.84

$0.86

$0.92



300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 1999

2000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
50 - 99

100 - 199

200 - 299

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 1999

2000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

$180.52

$210.52

$250.52

$310.52

$390.52

$410.52

$265.43

$299.48

$299.48

$359.48

$419.48

$489.48

2 Days

$194.80

$273.52

$325.41

$350.16

$399.46

$439.46

$489.46

$539.46

$599.46

$325.62

$325.62

$325.62

$385.62

$455.62

$525.62



*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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