

# **Custom Pulpboard Coasters**



Custom pulpboard coasters offer a versatile, eco-friendly, and highly effective way to leave a lasting impression with every drink.

Product	C	Custom Pulpboard Coaster						
Coasters Shape		Round, Square, Rectangle and Custom Shape						
Coasters Size		inch, 3.	5 inch	4 incl	h, 4.5 i	nch		
Coasters Thickness	4	40pt, 60pt, 80pt						
Imprint Style	N	Matte						
Minimum Qty		50						
Digital Proof	\$	20(P) (R	equire	d)				
Round Shape Coaster Price in (P) Siz	50 10	0 200	300	500	100	200	300	500

e/Qt y						0	0	0	0
3"	\$1.5 6	\$1.0 8	\$0.9 2	\$0.7 0	\$0.5 2	\$0.5 0	\$0.4 4	\$0.4 0	\$0.3 6
3.5"	\$1.5 8	\$1.1 0	\$0.9 4	\$0.7 2	\$0.5 6	\$0.5 2	\$0.4 6	\$0.4 2	\$0.3 8
4"	\$1.7 6	\$1.1 8	\$1.0 8	\$0.8 4	\$0.6 2	\$0.5 6	\$0.5 0	\$0.4 6	\$0.4 2
4.5"	\$1.0 0	\$0.8 2	\$0.7 0	\$0.5 8	\$0.4 2	\$0.3 9	\$0.3 5	\$0.3 2	\$0.3 0
		_	_						
quar		oe Coa							
quar									
quar									
quar									
quar									
quar									

# **Rectangle Shape Coaster Price in (P)**

Size/Qt 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000	3000 5000	
--------------------------------------	-----------	--

у									
3"	\$2.34	\$2.06	\$2.06	\$1.82	\$1.48	\$1.34	\$1.18	\$1.08	\$1.00
3.5"	\$1.08	\$0.92	\$0.92	\$0.80	\$0.67	\$0.62	\$0.50	\$0.46	\$0.42
4"	\$0.96	\$0.96	\$0.94	\$0.88	\$0.82	\$0.64	\$0.48	\$0.36	\$0.30
4.5"	\$1.16	\$0.986	\$0.98	\$0.96	\$0.84	\$0.66	\$0.50	\$0.40	\$0.34

# **Custom Shape Coaster Price in (P)**

Size/Qt y	50	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000
3"	\$2.10	\$1.80	\$1.80	\$1.44	\$1.14	\$1.02	\$0.94	\$0.86	\$0.80
3.5"	\$2.16	\$1.84	\$1.84	\$1.60	\$1.34	\$1.24	\$1.00	\$0.92	\$0.84
4"	\$2.22	\$1.88	\$1.88	\$1.64	\$1.36	\$1.28	\$1.02	\$0.94	\$0.86
4.5"	\$2.38	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.70	\$1.38	\$1.09	\$1.08	\$1.00	\$0.92

# **Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$142.30	\$195.23
100 - 199	Free	\$175.42	\$278.40
200 - 299	Free	\$234.78	\$304.51

300 - 499	Free	\$265.43	\$325.62
500 - 999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
1000 - 1999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
2000 - 2999	Free	\$359.48	\$385.62
3000 - 4999	Free	\$419.48	\$455.62
5000+	Free	\$489.48	\$525.62

# **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	\$98.44	\$194.80
100 - 199	\$145.48	\$273.52
200 - 299	\$163.18	\$325.41
300 - 499	\$180.52	\$350.16
500 - 999	\$210.52	\$399.46
1000 - 1999	\$250.52	\$439.46
2000 - 2999	\$310.52	\$489.46
3000 - 4999	\$390.52	\$539.46
5000+	\$410.52	\$599.46

Il shipping and production charges are on NET